DWARAKA DOSS GOVERDHAN DOSS VAISHNAV COLLEGE

(Autonomous) College with Potential for Excellence, Linguistic Minority Institution Affiliated to University of Madras Arumbakkam, Chennai – 600 106



7.1.5. 1. Restricted Entry of Automobiles





(Autonomous-Affiliated to the University of Madras)

Gokul Bagh, 833 Periyar E.V.R. High Road, Arumbakkam, Chennai-600 106 Phone: 044-23635101, 23635102 E-mail: office@dgvaishnavcollege.edu.in website: www.dgvaishnavcollege.edu.in

Dr. S. Santhosh Baboo, M.Sc., Ph.D., SLET Principal

22.01.2021

CIRCULAR

(DAY & EVENING)

It is hereby informed that, as part of the institution's initiative to increase awareness on environmental sustainability, vehicles are not permitted to go beyond the boom barriers.

Your cooperation is solicited.

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL Dwaraka Doss Goverdhan Doss Vaishnav College Arumbakkam, Chennai - 600106.

DWARAKA DOSS GOVERDHAN DOSS VAISHNAV COLLEGE

(Autonomous) College with Potential for Excellence, Linguistic Minority Institution Affiliated to University of Madras Arumbakkam, Chennai – 600 106



7.1.5.2. Circular on Use of Battery Powered Vehicles

Dwaraka Doss Goverdhan Doss Vaishnav College



(Autonomous-Affiliated to the University of Madras)

Gokul Bagh, 833 Periyar E.V.R. High Road, Arumbakkam, Chennai-600 106 Phone: 044-23635101, 23635102 *E-mail:* office@dgvaishnavcollege.edu.in *website:* www.dgvaishnavcollege.edu.in

Dr. S. Santhosh Baboo, M.Sc., Ph.D., SLET Principal

23-04-2021

CIRCULAR

(DAY & EVENING)

It is hereby informed that, as part of the institution's initiative to reduce global warming, faculty members and students who have difficulty in walking are advised to use the 'Battery Powered Vehicle', which is available on campus.

Your cooperation is solicited to ensure a clean and green environment.

Kindly contact the security office for assistance.

1.1.

Principal PRINCIPAL Dwaraka Doss Goverdhan Doss Vaishnav College Arumbakkam, Chennai - 600106

DWARAKA DOSS GOVERDHAN DOSS VAISHNAV COLLEGE

(Autonomous) College with Potential for Excellence, Linguistic Minority Institution Affiliated to University of Madras Arumbakkam, Chennai – 600 106



7.1.5. 3. Pedestrian Friendly pathways

Dwaraka Doss Goverdhan Doss Vaishnav College



(Autonomous-Affiliated to the University of Madras)

Gokul Bagh, 833 Periyar E.V.R. High Road, Arumbakkam, Chennai-600 106 Phone: 044-23635101, 23635102 *E-mail:* office@dgvaishnavcollege.edu.in website: www.dgvaishnavcollege.edu.in

Dr. S. Santhosh Baboo, M.Sc., Ph.D., SLET Principal

22.01.2021

CIRCULAR

(DAY & EVENING)

Faculty and the students are requested to use the pathways when walking on campus. Please avoid trampling on the grass or loitering onto the roads. This is to maintain the green cover of the campus and to ensure your safety.

Your cooperation is solicited.

PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL Dwaraka Doss Goverdhan Doss Vaishnav College Arumbakkam, Chennai - 600106,

DWARAKA DOSS GOVERDHAN DOSS VAISHNAV COLLEGE (Autonomous) College with Potential for Excellence, Linguistic Minority Institution Affiliated to University of Madras

Arumbakkam, Chennai – 600 106



7.1.5.4. Circular on Ban on Single Use Plastics

Dwaraka Doss Goverdhan Doss Vaishnav College



(Autonomous-Affiliated to the University of Madras)

Gokul Bagh, 833 Periyar E.V.R. High Road, Arumbakkam, Chennai-600 106 Phone: 044-23635101, 23635102 E-mail: office@dgvaishnavcollege.edu.in website: www.dgvaishnavcollege.edu.in

Dr. S. Santhosh Baboo, M.Sc., Ph.D., SLET Principal

22.01.2021

CIRCULAR (DAY & EVENING)

Dear All,

It is hereby informed that, as part of the institution's initiative to reduce global warming and increase awareness on Green Campus initiatives, faculty members and students are advised not to use 'Single Use Plastics' in the college campus. They are unsafe and damage the environment. Your cooperation is solicited to ensure a clean and green campus.

-1.1

PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL Dwaraka Doss Goverdhan Doss Vaishnav College Arumbakkam, Chennai - 600106.